
UPDATED Confirmation Calendar 2025 

January 12/15	 	 Class 4 	 Dinner Night (30 min. before class) 
January 19/22	 	 Class 5 	  
January 26/29	 	 Class 6 	  
February 2/5	 	 Class 7 	 NO longer a Dinner Night  
Sunday, February 9	 Class IS BACK ON!   Class 8 (Packers are out anyway!) 
Wed, February 12		 Class 8 
Sunday, February 16	 Class 9 
Wed, February 19		 Class 9 

Trimester 3: 
Class:  Sundays at 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. and Wednesdays, NOW also at 6:00 - 7:30 	 	
	 p.m. at COL, See also new Lent Wednesday/Sunday schedule below	 	
	 including dinners AND worship on BOTH nights! 

Sunday, Feb. 23/Wed. Feb. 26		 Class 1  
Sun. March 2 	 	 	 	 Class 2	 Class 6:00 - 7:30 pm 

March 5	 NO Wed. Class~Ash Wednesday 7:00pm worship  
	 	 (Double c-mail credit!) 
Sun. March 9/Wed. March 12	 	 Class 3/ Class 2	  
	 	 	 	 	 	 Soup Supper 5:30, Class 6:00 - 7:30 pm  
Sun. March 16/ Wed. March 19	 Class 4/ Class 3	  
	 	 	 	 	 	 Soup Supper 5:30, Class 6:00 - 7:30 pm 

Sun. March 23/Wed. March 26		 No Class ~ Spring Break 
 
Sun. March 30/Wed. April 2	 	 Class 5/Class 4 
	 	 	 	 	 	 Soup Supper 5:30, Class 6:00 - 7:30 pm 
Sun. April 6/Wed. April 9	 	 Class 6/Class 5	  
	 	 	 	 	 	 Soup Supper 5:30, Class 6:00 - 7:30 pm 



Sun. April 13/Wed. April 16	 	 No Class ~ Holy Week  
Sun., April 20	 	 	 No Class ~ Easter!   Celebrate Christ is Risen! 

Wed. April 23/Sun. April 27	 	 Class 	6/Class 7	 Class 6:00 - 7:30 pm 
Wed. April 30	 	 	 	 Class 7	 	 Class 6:00 - 7:30 pm 

Sun. May 4/Wed. May 7	 	 	 Class 8	 Class 6:00 - 7:30 pm 
	 	 	 	 	 	 Ice Cream Trough 7:30-7:45 
 
Sun. May 11	 	 NO Confirmation tonight!   Celebrate your MOM! 

May 14	 	 	 Summer Trip Information Meetings, 6:15-7:30 pm  
	 	 	 	 	 for Crossways Confirmation camp  (Year 1) 
	 	 	 	 	 for East Coast Road Trip (Year 2) 

June 16-19		 	 Vacation Bible School  (Sign up to be a Crew Leader!) 

June 22-27	    	 	 Camp week at Crossways - Imago Dei Bible Camp 
	 	 	 	 	 (Year One Students) 

July 8-11	 	 	 East Coast Road Trip (Year Two Students)  

September 13-14	 Confirmation Weekend for the Year 2 Students! 


